
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
 BID NUMBER  2777   BID OPENING DATE   TUESDAY, MAY 13, 2025       PAGE NUMBER 1 
                             
 NAME OF PROJECT    JAIL WORK CENTER EXPANSION MEDIUM SECURITY HOUSING           
          
                                                                                       
                VENDOR                 NAME & PHONE #    EMAIL ADDRESS             DATE EMAILED  
                         

 
 

1 
 

Abraham Dewitz 
 

Brandon Hoek 
Pete Dewitz 

360-907-2138 

brandon@abrahamdewitz.com; 
 

2/26/2025 
 

 
 

2 
 

Kirby Nagelhout 
Construction Co 

Kevin Owens 
503-704-3898 

kevino@kirbynagelhout.com; 
 

2/26/2025 

 
 

3 
 

Skytek Carrie Herget 
360-597-0068 

carrie@skytekcon.com; 2/26/2025 

 
 

4 
 

Lydig Construction  
 

Kevin McCarry 
425-885-3314 

kmccarry@lydig.com; 
 

2/26/2025 

 
 

5 

Bayley Construction – 
Mercer Island 
 

Irma Dore 
206-576-1370 

 
 

                irma.dore@bayley.net; 
 

2/26/2025 

 
 

6 
 

Korsmo Construction  
 

Evan Haines 
253-582-6712 

 

ehaines@korsmo.com; 
 

2/26/2025 

 
 

7 
 

BN Builder Rachael Pease 
206-382-3443 

Rachael.Pease@bnbuilders.com;  
 

2/26/2025 

 
 

8 
 

Abscher Construction Ryan Sours 
253-446-3465 

Ryan.sours@absherco.com;  
 

2/26/2025 

 
 

9 
 

Forma Construction Jennifer Harper 
360-754-5788 

estimating@formacc.com; 
 

2/26/2025 

 
10 
 
 
 

Hoffman Construction Marjorie Chang 
Fuller 

206-438-2748 

Marjorie-
ChangFuller@Hoffmancorp.com; 

 

2/26/2025 

11 Walsh Group Doug Benjamin 
206-394-7300 

                dbenjamin@walshgroup.co
m;  

 

2/26/2025 

mailto:brandon@abrahamdewitz.com
mailto:carrie@skytekcon.com
mailto:Rachael.Pease@bnbuilders.com
mailto:Ryan.sours@absherco.com
mailto:Marjorie-ChangFuller@Hoffmancorp.com
mailto:Marjorie-ChangFuller@Hoffmancorp.com
mailto:dbenjamin@walshgroup.com
mailto:dbenjamin@walshgroup.com


12 Pauly Jail Building 
Company, Inc 
 

Janae Cleary 
317-580-0833 

janae@paulyjail.com; 
 

2/26/2025 

13 Maximum Security Co 256-623-2338 sales@mssi.us; 2/26/2025 
14 Shireman Construction 812-738-8291 info@jlshireman.com; 

 
2/26/2025 

15 Plan Center NW 
Plan Center 

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com; 2/26/2025 

16 Prime Vendor 
Plan Center 

Kim Jones Primevendor123@gmail.com; 2/26/2025 

17 PWXPress 
Plan Center 

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com; 2/26/2025 

18 Eugene Builders 
Exchange 
Plan Center 

Mia Barajas projects@ebe.org; 2/26/2025 

19 DJC 
Plan Center 

Sharlene Richard srichard@djcoregon.com; 
plancenter@djcoregon.com.  

 

2/26/2025 

20 Construct Connect 
Plan Center 

 Geornean.Andrews@constructconne
ct.com; 

2/26/2025 

21 Tri-City Construction 
Council 
Plan Center 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com; 2/26/2025 

22 NovaTech 
1401 Nobel St 
Sainte-Julie, QC J3E1Z4 
Canada 
  
Plan Center 

Sandy Jenkins sjenkins@Novatechnologiesgrp.com; 2/26/2025 

23 Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 
 
Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens robyns@plancenter.net; 2/26/2025 

24 Dodge Construction 
 
Plan Center 

 Dodge.docs@construction.com; 2/26/2025 
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